Distributor of Intersil : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of ISL6293-2EVAL1 - EVALUATION BOARD ISL6293-2
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Intersil Intersil
ISL6293-2EVAL1ISL6293-2EVAL1

• Technical Brief TB389 “PCB Land Pattern Design and
Surface Mount Guidelines for QFN Packages”
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
PART
MARKING
TEMP.
RANGE
(°C) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL6293-2CR 93-2 -40 to 85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3
ISL6293-2CR-T 93-2 10 Ld 3x3 DFN Tape and Reel
ISL6293-2CRZ
(Note)
932Z -40 to 85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN
(Pb-free)
L10.3x3
ISL6293-2CRZ-T
(Note)
932Z 10 Ld 3x3 DFN Tape and Reel
(Pb-free)
NOTE: Intersil Pb-free plus anneal products employ special Pb-free
material sets; molding compounds/die attach materials and 100%
matte tin plate termination finish, which are RoHS compliant and
compatible with both SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations. Intersil
Pb-free products are MSL classified at Pb-free peak reflow
temperatures that meet or exceed the Pb-free requirements of
IPC/JEDEC J STD-020.
Pinout
ISL6293-2
(10 LD 3X3 DFN)
TOP VIEW
2
3
4
1
5
9
8
7
10
6
BAT
ICDL
GND
USBP
IUSB
CRDL
USB
PPR
CHG
EN
Data Sheet January 4, 2006
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 1-888-468-3774 | Intersil (and design) is a registered trademark of Intersil Americas Inc.
Copyright Intersil Americas Inc. 2004, 2006. All Rights Reserved
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
                               2 / 9                               2 / 9
Distributor of Intersil : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of ISL6293-2EVAL1 - EVALUATION BOARD ISL6293-2
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
2 FN9180.1
January 4, 2006
Block Diagram